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Moist Division
TEAM

Fish

Everybody's Champion
Welker's headache
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BIG CUTE GENTLE FLUFFY BRNISIE®D

Why even bother?

Sexy Division
TEAM

Your 2014 Champion
Lesbian Ligers
Chattanooga Cock's
American Eagles
North side Saltynuts

Total Points
TEAM

Your 2014 Champion
Fish

Lesbian Ligers
Chattanooga Cock's
Welker's headache
Everybody's Champion
North side Saltynuts

4

U'IOU\I(D(DE

9 0

0w ~NOoO DM
o oooo-d

PTS

1599
1568
1384
1368
1264
1186
1179

BIG CUTE GENTLE FLUFFY BUNNIEY

American Eagles
Why even bother?

1064
1012

PCT
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.385

PF
1293
879
1041
908
875

PF
1362
1134
1102
859
974

PA
1142
967
1094
1043
1127

PA
1037
883
1039
975
1120

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
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