

## **ARFF** League

Moist Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
Fish	8	5	0	0.615	1293	1142	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1	
Everybody's Champion	6	7	0	0.462	879	967	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1	
Welker's headache	6	7	0	0.462	1041	1094	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1	
BIG CUTE GENTLE FLUFFY	/ B&JI	/I <b>8</b> IE	<b>S</b> D	0.385	908	1043	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 2	
Why even bother?	4	9	0	0.308	875	1127	2 - 6 - 0	Won 1	
Sexy Division									
Sexy Division									
Sexy Division	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
•	<b>W</b> 9	<b>L</b> 4	<b>T</b> 0	<b>PCT</b> 0.692	<b>PF</b> 1362	<b>PA</b> 1037	<b>DIVISION</b> 5 - 3 - 0	STREAK Won 1	
TEAM		_	-						
TEAM Your 2014 Champion	9	4	0	0.692	1362	1037	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1	
TEAM Your 2014 Champion Lesbian Ligers	9	4	0	0.692 0.692	1362 1134	1037 883	5 - 3 - 0 5 - 3 - 0	Won 1 Lost 1	

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Your 2014 Champion	1599
Fish	1568
Lesbian Ligers	1384
Chattanooga Cock's	1368
Welker's headache	1264
Everybody's Champion	1186
North side Saltynuts	1179
BIG CUTE GENTLE FLUFFY I	Bunniees
American Eagles	1064
Why even bother?	1012